
 

 

M25  M25
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MAIN 0.9 0.9 R MAIN 0.9 0.9

L SUNFLOWER 3.6 4.5 L SUNFLOWER 3.6 4.5

C BIKE PATH 0.2 4.7 C BIKE PATH 0.2 4.7

R S. A. RIVER TRAIL 1.2 5.9 R S. A. RIVER TRAIL 1.2 5.9

L SLATER (westbound) 5.1 11.0 L SLATER (westbound) 5.1 11.0

L EDWARDS 1.5 12.5 L EDWARDS 1.5 12.5

R GARFIELD 0.3 12.8 R GARFIELD 0.3 12.8

L SEAPOINT 0.9 13.7 L SEAPOINT 0.9 13.7

L PCH 9.0 22.7 L PCH 9.0 22.7

R BAYSIDE 2.3 25.0 R BAYSIDE 2.3 25.0

L MARGUERITE 1.3 26.3 L MARGUERITE 1.3 26.3

L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 26.7 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 26.7

R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 28.0 R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 28.0

R FORD 0.1 28.1 R FORD 0.1 28.1

L PRAIRIE 0.1 28.2 L PRAIRIE 0.1 28.2

R BONITA CYN / CULVER 2.5 30.7 R BONITA CYN / CULVER 2.5 30.7

L CAMPUS 2.8 33.5 L CAMPUS 2.8 33.5

R VON KARMAN 1.2 34.7 R VON KARMAN 1.2 34.7

L MAIN 0.5 35.2 L MAIN 0.5 35.2

R MACARTHUR 0.1 35.3 R MACARTHUR 0.1 35.3

L THE SQUARE 35.3 L THE SQUARE 0.0 35.3

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

35 MILES 35 MILES
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